

Airways Aviation strengthens international reach

AIRWAYS Aviation continues to broaden its impact across the globe after celebrating the success of another international student.

GOLD COAST, QUEENSLAND, AUSTRALIA, August 4, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Airways Aviation strengthens international reach

AIRWAYS Aviation continues to broaden its impact across the globe after celebrating the success of another international student.

Oman's Sulaiman Al Mahrizi has returned to his country of origin after completing his Command Instrument Rating course at the global company's Gold Coast base.

The 21-year-old fixed wing <u>pilot</u> is part of a growing number of international students choosing to study with the company that operates out of Australia, Malaysia, Middle East, Montenegro and United Kingdom.

Mr Al Mahrizi said he chose to study with Airways Aviation after being recommended by an airline in Oman.

"I cannot thank them enough, you can see the joy on their face every time a student accomplishes any stages," he said.

"It gives the students a boost to achieve more, the motto of the school is not about just making money, but recognising the students achievements too. "They have dedicated and very professional staff."

Mr Al Mahrizi said he has always had a



Graduate Suliaman Al Mahrizi (right) enjoying his accomplishment in the Duchess



love for flying and was determined to pursue a career in fixed wing flying.

The support from my family and friends belond incoirs mo to complete my training" be asis

"It's a whole other world up in the sky and every flight presents a new challenge.

"You are always learning new things and never come back from a flight without learning a new skill or facing new challenge."

Airways Aviation Airways Aviation +61 7 5599 3445 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.